
NR Alais Neek Sulong 556

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 88 88 98 94 88 86 542 - 8 x 1

2 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 93 91 87 92 82 89 534 - 9 x 2

3 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 85 86 90 88 93 90 532 - 6 x 3

4 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 91 88 90 88 90 84 531 - 6 x 4

5 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 87 86 93 85 88 90 529 - 4 x 5

6 Eddy Chew Johor 87 83 90 82 86 91 519 - 3 x 6

7 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 87 85 88 83 84 87 514 - 4 x 7

8 Choo Wen Yan Johor 87 85 87 81 83 88 511 - 5 x 8

9 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 78 82 91 90 81 87 509 - 7 x

10 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 78 84 90 91 81 82 506 - 0 x

11 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 78 86 87 82 81 86 500 - 7 x

12 Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan Selangor 82 80 87 88 86 76 499 - 6 x

13 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 77 85 84 82 83 88 499 - 0 x

14 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 86 83 81 77 83 86 496 - 7 x

15 Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa Melaka 86 78 86 78 82 84 494 - 5 x

16 Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi Johor 88 83 79 81 80 81 492 - 4 x

17 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 83 75 83 80 86 85 492 - 2 x

18 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 81 92 83 79 80 76 491 - 2 x

19 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 86 81 85 81 77 79 489 - 2 x

20 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 80 79 74 81 87 85 486 - 5 x

21 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 83 79 84 70 81 84 481 - 5 x

22 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 85 70 84 81 84 77 481 - 2 x

23 Siau Zianyi Perak 76 82 84 77 80 80 479 - 3 x

24 Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 78 86 80 86 74 74 478 - 2 x

25 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 81 73 82 72 85 82 475 - 6 x

26 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 76 88 82 72 72 83 473 - 0 x

27 Engku Adzhar Engku Mohamad Nor AzlanTerengganu 78 80 75 77 80 67 457 - 2 x

28 Hasan Ashqari Redzuan Pahang 72 76 90 81 52 81 452 - 3 x

29 Mohamad Din Maidin Melaka 45 75 71 81 59 69 400 - 1 x
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Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

SELANGOR 253 255 264 271 249 247 1539 - 15 x GOLD

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil 93 91 87 92 82 89 534 - 9 x

Tan Tong Tat 78 84 90 91 81 82 506 - 0 x

Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan 82 80 87 88 86 76 499 - 6 x

PAHANG 255 246 261 251 263 262 1538 - 12 x SILVER

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 85 86 90 88 93 90 532 - 6 x

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari 87 85 88 83 84 87 514 - 4 x

Luqman Nul Hakim 83 75 83 80 86 85 492 - 2 x

ATM 256 260 263 259 252 248 1538 - 12 x BRONZE

Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh 91 88 90 88 90 84 531 - 6 x

Alais Neek Sulong 87 86 93 85 88 90 529 - 4 x

Mohamad Rahimi Mat Yasin 78 86 80 86 74 74 478 - 2 x

JOHOR 262 251 256 244 249 260 1522 - 12 x

Eddy Chew 87 83 90 82 86 91 519 - 3 x

Choo Wen Yan 87 85 87 81 83 88 511 - 5 x

Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi 88 83 79 81 80 81 492 - 4 x

PERAK 243 257 248 233 243 242 1466 - 12 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 86 83 81 77 83 86 496 - 7 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham 81 92 83 79 80 76 491 - 2 x

Siau Zianyi 76 82 84 77 80 80 479 - 3 x

TERENGGANU 236 245 236 240 248 238 1443 - 14 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias 78 86 87 82 81 86 500 - 7 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 80 79 74 81 87 85 486 - 5 x

Engku Adzhar Engku Mohamad Nor Azlan 78 80 75 77 80 67 457 - 2 x

MELAKA 219 241 255 253 229 239 1436 - 14 x

Johnathan Wong Guanjie 88 88 98 94 88 86 542 - 8 x

Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa 86 78 86 78 82 84 494 - 5 x

Mohamad Din Maidin 45 75 71 81 59 69 400 - 1 x
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